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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HEYDAY Facility Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/heydayfm/Netherlands 569 63 11.07% ▲ 0
2 Unica Building Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/unica-building-services/Netherlands 519 53 10.21% New Entry
3 Carlisle Support Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/carlisle-support-services/United Kingdom 1,206 110 9.12% ▲ 4
4 NSS https://www.linkedin.com/company/nssgroupltd/United Kingdom 502 43 8.57% New Entry
5 Macro https://www.linkedin.com/company/macrogroupifm/United Kingdom 871 73 8.38% ▼ -3
6 EMCOR UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/emcor-group-uk-plc/United Kingdom 1,125 94 8.36% ▲ 8
7 LandCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/landcare-lc/United States 1,325 106 8.00% ▼ -1
8 Vestis Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/vestiscorp/United States 1,426 112 7.85% ▼ -3
9 City Wide Facility Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/city-wide-facility-solutions/United States 1,109 85 7.66% ▲ 3

10 Divisions Maintenance Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/divisions-maintenance-group/United States 990 74 7.47% ▼ -1
11 Smart Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartcaresolutions/United States 568 40 7.04% New Entry
12 VINCI Facilities France https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities-france/France 656 46 7.01% ▲ 15
13 Bellrock Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bellrock-property-facilities-management/United Kingdom 680 47 6.91% ▼ -3
14 Moneypenny https://www.linkedin.com/company/moneypenny/United Kingdom 608 42 6.91% ▲ 5
15 APi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/api-group-inc-/United States 751 50 6.66% ▲ 9
16 JLA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/jla/United Kingdom 753 50 6.64% ▲ 12
17 Arcus FM https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcusfm/United Kingdom 1,082 70 6.47% ▲ 17
18 Pritchard Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/pritchardindustries/United States 577 37 6.41% ▲ 0
19 Civeo Australia https://www.linkedin.com/company/civeo-australia/Australia 627 40 6.38% New Entry
20 Norse Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-norse-group-limited/United Kingdom 546 34 6.23% ▲ 3
21 Optima Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/optima-italia-spa/Italy 900 56 6.22% ▼ -5
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22 FirstPort (UK) https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstport-uk/United Kingdom 1,322 82 6.20% ▼ -2
23 CSU Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/csu/Netherlands 2,613 162 6.20% ▼ -1
24 The Hiller Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiller-systems-inc/United States 592 35 5.91% ▼ -16
25 Serveo https://www.linkedin.com/company/serveo-com/Spain 3,267 193 5.91% ▲ 4
26 Powerhouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/powerhousenow/United States 525 31 5.90% New Entry
27 Stratus https://www.linkedin.com/company/stratusunlimited/United States 704 41 5.82% ▼ -23
28 Facilicom Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/facilicom/Netherlands 961 55 5.72% ▲ 2
29 Apleona Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/apleonagroup/Germany 2,275 130 5.71% ▲ 6
30 SPIE Building Solutions (France)https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-building-solutions-france/France 1,220 69 5.66% ▲ 54
31 Cintas https://www.linkedin.com/company/cintas/United States 26,979 1,430 5.30% ▼ -6
32 Wilson James https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilson-james/United Kingdom 2,066 107 5.18% ▲ 9
33 OCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocs-global/United Kingdom 9,034 458 5.07% ▲ 3
34 Sagora Senior Living https://www.linkedin.com/company/sagora-senior-living/United States 750 38 5.07% ▲ 28
35 NIC Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nic-services-group-ltd/United Kingdom 702 35 4.99% ▲ 8
36 VINCI Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities/United Kingdom 3,511 175 4.98% ▲ 20
37 ABM UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/abmuk/United Kingdom 803 40 4.98% ▼ -24
38 4Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/4-service-as/Norway 726 36 4.96% ▼ -23
39 Algeco UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/algecouk/United Kingdom 887 42 4.74% ▼ -28
40 SPIE Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-belgium/Belgium 614 29 4.72% ▲ 43
41 Regus https://www.linkedin.com/company/regus/Luxembourg 8,964 423 4.72% ▲ 3
42 Churchill Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/churchill-group-/United Kingdom 1,259 58 4.61% ▲ 0
43 OPTIMA Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/optimafacility/Spain 708 32 4.52% ▲ 22
44 Facility Solutions Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/facility-solutions-group/United States 1,405 63 4.48% ▲ 4
45 Programmed https://www.linkedin.com/company/programmed/Australia 5,205 231 4.44% New Entry
46 phs Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/phs-group/United Kingdom 1,336 59 4.42% ▲ 22
47 Samsic Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/samsic-facility-services/France 3,062 135 4.41% ▲ 12
48 OWL Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/owl-services-northamerica/United States 1,065 46 4.32% ▼ -27
49 LotusWorks https://www.linkedin.com/company/lotusworks/Ireland 559 24 4.29% ▼ -4
50 National Car Parks https://www.linkedin.com/company/ncp/United Kingdom 609 26 4.27% ▼ -4
51 Sodexo https://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo/France 83,076 3,500 4.21% ▲ 10
52 4M Building Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/4mbuildingsolutions/United States 621 26 4.19% ▲ 23
53 BGIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/bgis/Canada 5,638 234 4.15% ▼ -13
54 J&J Worldwide Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/j-j-worldwide-services/United States 627 26 4.15% ▲ 20
55 Automated Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/automated-logic-corporation/United States 1,097 45 4.10% ▼ -24
56 ISS Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-sweden/Sweden 1,298 53 4.08% ▲ 1
57 KALHYGE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kalhyge/France 765 31 4.05% ▲ 32
58 Asito https://www.linkedin.com/company/asito/Netherlands 1,695 68 4.01% ▼ -25
59 ISS Facility Services Belgium & Luxembourghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-belgium-&-luxembourg/Belgium 654 26 3.98% ▼ -4
60 Mitie https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitie/United Kingdom 16,358 647 3.96% ▲ 4
61 GDI Integrated Facility Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gdi-integrated-facility-services/Canada 2,280 90 3.95% ▲ 10
62 ISS Palvelut https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-palvelut/Finland 1,076 42 3.90% ▼ -30
63 Nextech https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextech-hvacr/United States 694 27 3.89% New Entry
64 Grupo SICOR https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-sicor/Spain 567 22 3.88% ▼ -12
65 ISS Facility Services UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-uk/United Kingdom 6,051 234 3.87% ▲ 1
66 EW Facility Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ew-facility-services/Netherlands 544 21 3.86% ▼ -28
67 Iris https://www.linkedin.com/company/iris-group/Belgium 525 20 3.81% New Entry
68 Vebego Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/vebegocleaningservices/Netherlands 1,222 46 3.76% ▼ -42
69 Ambius https://www.linkedin.com/company/ambius/United States 909 34 3.74% ▲ 1
70 BrightView Landscapes https://www.linkedin.com/company/brightview-landscape/United States 4,796 179 3.73% ▼ -31
71 ISS Facility Services Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-nederland/Netherlands 1,530 57 3.73% ▼ -17
72 ISS Facility Services Australia  and New Zealandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-australia/Australia 1,588 59 3.72% New Entry
73 Ventia https://www.linkedin.com/company/vnt/Australia 9,825 360 3.66% New Entry
74 Saba Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/saba_group/Spain 656 24 3.66% ▲ 2
75 Harvard Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/harvard-maintenance/United States 837 30 3.58% ▼ -12
76 Mears Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mears-group-plc/United Kingdom 2,597 93 3.58% ▲ 12
77 Bidvest Noonan https://www.linkedin.com/company/bidvest-noonan/United Kingdom 5,056 178 3.52% ▲ 3
78 Spark Power ⚡ https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparkpower/Canada 547 19 3.47% ▼ -27
79 UG2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/ug2/United States 780 27 3.46% ▼ -21
80 Alsco Uniforms https://www.linkedin.com/company/alscouniforms/United States 4,172 143 3.43% ▲ 10
81 Climatec https://www.linkedin.com/company/climatec/United States 945 32 3.39% New Entry
82 SBM Management Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sbm-site-services-llc/United States 2,141 72 3.36% ▼ -3
83 C&W Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/c&w-services/United States 3,742 122 3.26% ▲ 18
84 Cater Care https://www.linkedin.com/company/cater-care-group/Australia 638 20 3.13% New Entry
85 GSH Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/george-s-hall-inc-/United States 1,098 34 3.10% ▲ 29
86 SPIE Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-facilities/France 1,746 54 3.09% ▼ -26
87 Coor https://www.linkedin.com/company/coor-service-management/Sweden 4,194 129 3.08% ▼ -5
88 Flagship Facility Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/flagship-facility-services-inc/United States 1,352 40 2.96% ▲ 18
89 Pellegrini https://www.linkedin.com/company/pellegrinispa/Italy 1,541 45 2.92% ▲ 13
90 Caverion https://www.linkedin.com/company/caverion/Finland 6,083 172 2.83% ▼ -17
91 Rete Ferroviaria Italiana https://www.linkedin.com/company/rete-ferroviaria-italiana/Italy 11,113 314 2.83% ▼ -10
92 City Facilities Management Holdingshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/city-facilities-management-holdings-ltd/United Kingdom 1,605 45 2.80% ▼ -23
93 Koorsen Fire and Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/koorsen-fire-and-security/United States 879 24 2.73% ▼ -2
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94 Elior Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/elior-services/France 2,106 57 2.71% ▼ -2
95 Coopservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/coopservice/Italy 2,224 59 2.65% ▲ 1
96 ATALIAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/atalian/France 4,898 127 2.59% ▲ 15
97 Airmaster https://www.linkedin.com/company/airmasteraustralia/Australia 580 15 2.59% New Entry
98 TSG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tsg-group/France 1,085 28 2.58% ▼ -12
99 Dussmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/dussmannglobal/Germany 1,525 39 2.56% ▼ -12

100 BEST https://www.linkedin.com/company/bestcleanerworld/Canada 648 16 2.47% ▲ 46
101 Sodexo Prestige Venues & Eventshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo-prestige/United Kingdom 616 15 2.44% ▲ 26
102 Unica https://www.linkedin.com/company/unicanl/Netherlands 3,494 85 2.43% ▲ 1
103 City Facilities Management (US)https://www.linkedin.com/company/cfmus/United States 502 12 2.39% ▲ 4
104 Prudential Overall Supply https://www.linkedin.com/company/prudential-overall-supply/United States 578 13 2.25% ▲ 12
105 ESFM® USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/esfm-usa/United States 1,795 40 2.23% ▲ 5
106 Polygon Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/polygon-property-damage-restoration-and-temporary-humidity-control-/Sweden 1,843 41 2.22% ▼ -8
107 Gom Schoonhouden https://www.linkedin.com/company/gomschoonhouden/Netherlands 1,722 37 2.15% ▲ 19
108 Sina https://www.linkedin.com/company/sina-s.p.a./Italy 524 11 2.10% ▲ 15
109 GSF https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsfproprete/France 4,742 99 2.09% ▲ 4
110 Gebäudereinigung https://www.linkedin.com/company/gebäudereinigung/Germany 693 14 2.02% New Entry
111 SOL ☀ https://www.linkedin.com/company/solkonserni/Finland 1,121 22 1.96% ▲ 6
112 HHS https://www.linkedin.com/company/hhsllc/United States 3,105 60 1.93% ▼ -8
113 Grupo EULEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-eulen/Spain 16,615 316 1.90% ▲ 5
114 FES Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/fes-ltd_3/United Kingdom 1,658 31 1.87% ▲ 7
115 Landscape Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/landscape-solutions/Australia 545 10 1.83% New Entry
116 ServiceMaster Clean https://www.linkedin.com/company/servicemaster-clean/United States 2,315 42 1.81% ▲ 22
117 U.S. Lawns https://www.linkedin.com/company/uslawns/United States 562 10 1.78% ▼ -23
118 Diversified Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/diversified-maintenance-systems-llc/United States 1,274 22 1.73% ▲ 1
119 KBS - Kellermeyer Bergensons Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kellermeyer-bergensons-services-llc/United States 3,718 64 1.72% ▲ 15
120 SSC Services For Educationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ssc-services-for-education/United States 1,815 30 1.65% ▼ -12
121 DAVACO https://www.linkedin.com/company/davacomultisite/United States 747 12 1.61% ▲ 1
122 ABM Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/abm-industries/United States 27,636 436 1.58% ▲ 9
123 Marsden Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/marsden/United States 761 12 1.58% ▼ -45
124 The Service Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-service-companies/United States 1,150 18 1.57% ▲ 13
125 GMR https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmr1inc/United States 578 9 1.56% ▲ 26
126 Brock Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/brockgroup/United States 3,340 52 1.56% ▲ 13
127 ISS Facility Services - North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services/United States 3,758 58 1.54% ▲ 9
128 Lee Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/leecompany/United States 1,108 16 1.44% ▼ -23
129 Coverall North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/coverall-north-america/United States 1,324 19 1.44% ▲ 23
130 Impark https://www.linkedin.com/company/impark/Canada 786 11 1.40% ▲ 2
131 MPW Industrial Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/mpw-industrial-services/United States 1,501 20 1.33% ▲ 13
132 JAN-PRO of Utah https://www.linkedin.com/company/jan-pro-com-utah/United States 948 12 1.27% ▲ 18
133 Roto-Rooter Plumbing and Drain Servicehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/roto-rooter/United States 3,717 43 1.16% ▲ 0
134 ISS Facility Services Españahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-espa-a/Spain 2,877 31 1.08% ▲ 7
135 Onet https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-sa/France 11,711 119 1.02% ▲ 19
136 Jani-King International https://www.linkedin.com/company/janikinginternational/United States 2,079 19 0.91% ▲ 12
137 Cleaning Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cleaning-services-group/United States 4,256 37 0.87% ▲ 5
138 BMS https://www.linkedin.com/company/bms-building-maintenance-service/United States 580 5 0.86% New Entry
139 ISS https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-a-s/Denmark 56,879 395 0.69% ▲ 20
140 Ferrovie dello Stato Italianehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrovie-dello-stato-s-p-a/Italy 27,226 144 0.53% ▲ 21
141 Victoria https://www.linkedin.com/company/victoriaschoonmaak/Netherlands 571 3 0.53% New Entry
142 Aramark Uniform Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-uniform-services/United States 4,598 23 0.50% ▲ 16
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